DESCRIPTION
IP RATING
DRAWING
SPECIFICATION CHARTSPECIFICATION CHART
Providing innova�ve design, excellent performance and outstanding
energy efficiency in interior spaces such as gyms, churches, shopping
malls, showrooms, warehouses and other commercial and industrial
applica�ons, Blue Ocean’s BOLBAY LED Mini Slim Designer High Bay

For IES files, please visit: www.blueoceanligh�ng.com
1-10V DimmingDimming
 ORDERING INFORMATION
CCT
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
Series No.
BOLBAY
Wa�age
80W=80W
Beam Angle
L60=60 Degree
L90=90 Degree
L120=120 Degree
Accessories
60° Micro Prisma�c Reflector: ACC-HB-REF-60D-TP-MINI
Wall Mount Bracket: ACC-HB-WALL-M-MINI
Finish
Blank=Black
WHT=White*
Project:  Type:
Notes:  Catalog #:
PHOTOMETRIC SPEC
BOL 1.866.695.8966
1622 Boundary Road, Burnaby, BC, Canada V5K 4V4
Note: specifica�on subject to change without no�ce
BOLBAY80W40KL120
15’ Moun�ng Height
TMBLUE OCEAN LIGHTING
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens% Lamp % Luminaire
0-30 2,452.5 31.3% 31.3%
0-40 3,965.5 50.6% 50.6%
0-60 6,710.3 85.7% 85.7%
60-90 1,121.9 14.3% 14.3%
0-90 7,832.2 100% 100%
Lumens Per Zone
Zone Lumens  % Total
0-10 295.5 3.8%
10-20 855.0 10.9%
20-30 1,301.9 16.6%
30-40 1,513.0 19.3%
40-50 1,492.8 19.1%
50-60 1,252.0 16.0%
60-70 780.2 10.0%
70-80 298.0 3.8%
80-90 43.7 0.6%
Coefficients Of Utilization -  Zonal Cavity Method
Effective Floor Cavity Reflectance: 20%
RCC %: 80 70 50 30 10 0
RW %:
RCR: 0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
70 50 30 0
1.19 1.19 1.19 1.19
1.10 1.06 1.02 .99
1.01 .93 .87 .82
.93 .83 .75 .69
.85 .74 .65 .59
.78 .66 .58 .51
.73 .60 .51 .45
.67 .54 .46 .40
.63 .50 .41 .36
.59 .46 .38 .32